
3429 SPUR LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-8727
https://www.adashunjones.com

3429 SPUR Lane,
Green Bay, WI,
54313-8727

$199,900

Dreaming of living in the country with an Up North feel? This could be what you have
been waiting for! This well maintained, 1 BR, 1 BA home sits on a beautiful wooded lot
located on a dead end road. 2.5 car garage and storage sheds. Concrete crawl space.
Truly a rare gem!

Katye
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 818 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Storage Shed Lot Features: Wooded

Features: None Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 818

Tax Amount: 2359 Inclusions: Oven/Range, Refrigerator, Electric
Fireplace, Shed. Home is being sold "as is".

Exclusions: Home is being sold "as is".

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Shared Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x9 Main

Kitchen 9x13 Main

Living Or Great Room 9x13 Main

Other Room 12x8 Main

Other Room 2 8x9 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: None Basement: None

Exterior material: Storage Shed,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Katye Charlier Agent Email: katye@kw.com


